
BOYS 9 AND UNDER

09 May 2009

Hydro Novices 2009
Hydro Harrogate

Harrogate

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.1.0

Kennedy, Luke -- City of Leeds Diving Club1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 41.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 66.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 82.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 103.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 123.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 25.20 148.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 178.70Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 22.0 22.00 200.70Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 6.0 8.5 22.5 27.00 227.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 25.90 253.60Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 27.95 281.55Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.336.83

Forrest, Cameron -- Edinburgh Diving Club2

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 21.5 21.50 39.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 65.60Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 92.00Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 110.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 133.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 22.40 155.70Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 28.60 184.30Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 204.30Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 224.80Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 243.30Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 258.80Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 7.336.24

Spalding, Douglas -- Harrogate District DIving Club3

4A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 35.50Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 25.20 60.70Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 19.50 80.20Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 97.70Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 23.40 121.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 24.50 145.60Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 170.95Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 188.45Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 207.45Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 222.95Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 241.95Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 7.005.96

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

flynn, sean -- Edinburgh Diving Club4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 37.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 51.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 67.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 85.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 103.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 126.60Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 154.60Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 172.10Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 191.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 212.20Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 17.55 229.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.335.54

Southby, Robert -- City of Leeds Diving Club5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 37.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 52.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 66.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 84.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 105.00Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 124.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 143.55Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 164.05Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 184.45Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 22.40 206.85Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 18.85 225.70Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.835.61

Rose, Jake -- Bradford Esprit6

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 38.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 60.30Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 79.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 91.80Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 107.80Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 121.80Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 138.30Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 153.30Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 172.30Back jump straight

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 195.70Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 8.5 12.75 208.45Back Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.335.13

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

daly, aaron -- Edinburgh Diving Club7

10A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 35.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 55.80Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 16.90 72.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 87.70Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 105.20Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 120.20Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 132.70Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 148.70Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 165.70Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 21.00 186.70Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 201.20Back Fall Straight

Average award: Best award: 5.835.07

Pedley, Theo -- City of Leeds Diving Club8

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 31.50Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 17.40 48.90Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 13.00 61.90Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 79.90Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 100.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 22.40 123.30Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 16.90 140.20Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 12.50 152.70Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 169.20Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 13.50 182.70Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 13.00 195.70Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 6.004.97

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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